2015 THORNS FC SCHEDULE

DATE/TIME

HOME/AWAY

VENUE/RESULT

Saturday, Mar. 21, 7:00 pm
Preseason

Univ. of Portland Pilots vs. Thorns FC

Merlo Field / W :: 4-0

Wednesday, Mar. 25, 6:30 pm
Preseason

FC Tucson Women vs. Thorns FC

Kino Sports Complex / W :: 2-0

Saturday, Mar. 28, 6:30 pm
Preseason

Univ. of Arizona Wildcats vs. Thorns FC

Kino Sports Complex /W :: 6-0

Saturday, Apr. 11, 7:00 pm

Thorns FC vs. Boston Breakers

Providence Park / W :: 4-1

Saturday, Apr. 18, 4:00 pm

Thorns FC vs. Western New York Flash

Providence Park /W :: 1-0

Saturday, April 25, 5:30 pm

Chicago Red Stars vs. Thorns FC

Benedictine University Sports Complex / D =z 2-2

Saturday, May 9, 7:00 pm

Thorns FC vs. Washington Spirit

Providence Park / D :: 2-2

Saturday, May 16, 1:00 pm

Boston Breakers vs. Thorns FC

Soldiers Field Soccer Stadium /L :: 1-0

Saturday, May 23, 7:00 pm

Thorns FC vs. Houston Dash

Providence Park /L :: 0-1

Saturday, May 30, 4:00 pm

Washington Spirit vs. Thorns FC

Maryland SoccerPlex / L :: 1-2


https://www.timbers.com/post/2013/04/28/thorns-highlights-chicago-0-portland-2
https://www.timbers.com/post/2015/04/18/thorns-fc-1-wny-flash-0-nwsl-match-highlights
https://www.timbers.com/news/2014/07/nwsl-match-recap-portland-thorns-fc-1-washington-spirit-1
https://www.timbers.com/post/2015/05/09/nwsl-match-recap-portland-thorns-fc-2-washington-spirit-2
https://www.timbers.com/post/2015/05/16/nwsl-match-recap-portland-thorns-fc-0-boston-breakers-1
https://www.timbers.com/post/2015/05/30/nwsl-match-recap-portland-thorns-fc-1-washington-spirit-2
https://www.timbers.com/post/2015/05/23/thorns-fc-0-houston-dash-1-nwsl-match-highlights?autoplay=true
https://www.timbers.com/post/2015/04/11/thorns-fc-4-breakers-1-nwsl-match-highlights
https://www.timbers.com/post/2015/03/26/thorns-fc-record-2-0-preseason-win-against-fc-tucson-women
https://www.timbers.com/post/2015/03/29/thorns-fc-conclude-preseason-schedule-6-0-win-against-university-arizona

2015 THORNS FC SCHEDULE

DATE/TIME

HOME/AWAY

VENUE/RESULT

Saturday, June 6, 5:30 pm

Houston Dash vs. Thorns FC

BBVA Compass Stadium /D :: 0-0

Friday, June 19, 7:00 pm

Thorns FC vs. FC Kansas City

Providence Park /D :: 1-1

Friday, July 3, 7:00 pm

Thorns FC vs. Sky Blue FC

Providence Park / W :: 2-1

Saturday, July 11, 4:00 pm

Sky Blue FC vs. Thorns FC

Yurcak Field / L :: 0-1

Wednesday, July 22, 7:00 pm

Thorns FC vs. Seattle Reign FC

Providence Park /L :: 0-1

Sunday, July 26, 4:00 pm

Seattle Reign FC vs. Thorns FC

Memorial Stadium / L :: 0-3

Wednesday, July 29, 4:00 pm

Western New York Flash vs. Thorns FC

Sahlen’s Stadium / W :: 2-0

Wednesday, Aug. 5, 7:00 pm

Thorns FC vs. Boston Breakers

Providence Park / W :: 5-2

Sunday, Aug. 9, 6:30 pm

Thorns FC vs. Chicago Red Stars

Providence Park / W :: 2-1

Wednesday, Aug. 12, 5:00 pm

FC Kansas City vs. Thorns FC

Swope Soccer Village / L :: 0-3


https://www.timbers.com/post/2015/06/06/nwsl-match-recap-portland-thorns-fc-0-houston-dash-0
https://www.timbers.com/post/2015/07/22/nwsl-match-recap-portland-thorns-fc-0-seattle-reign-fc-1
https://www.timbers.com/post/2015/07/26/nwsl-match-recap-seattle-reign-fc-3-portland-thorns-fc-0
https://www.timbers.com/post/2015/07/29/nwsl-match-recap-western-new-york-flash-0-portland-thorns-fc-2
https://www.timbers.com/post/2015/08/05/nwsl-match-recap-portland-thorns-fc-5-boston-breakers-2
https://www.timbers.com/post/2015/08/12/nwsl-match-recap-fc-kansas-city-3-portland-thorns-fc-0
https://www.timbers.com/post/2015/08/09/nwsl-match-recap-portland-thorns-fc-2-chicago-red-stars-1-aug-9-2015
https://www.timbers.com/post/2015/07/11/nwsl-match-recap-sky-blue-fc-1-portland-thorns-fc-0
https://www.timbers.com/post/2015/06/19/nwsl-match-recap-portland-thorns-fc-1-fc-kansas-city-1
https://www.timbers.com/post/2015/07/03/nwsl-match-recap-portland-thorns-fc-2-sky-blue-fc-1

2015 THORNS FC SCHEDULE

DATE/TIME HOME/AWAY VENUE/RESULT

Saturday, Aug. 22, 4:00 pm Sky Blue FC vs. Thorns FC Yurcak Field /L :: 0-1

Sunday, Aug. 30, 6:30 pm Thorns FC vs. Washington Spirit Providence Park /D :: 3-3

Friday, Sept. 4, 4:00 pm Western New York Flash vs. Thorns FC Sahlen’s Stadium / L :: 2-3



https://www.timbers.com/post/2015/08/22/nwsl-match-recap-sky-blue-fc-1-portland-thorns-fc-0
https://www.timbers.com/post/2015/08/30/nwsl-match-recap-portland-thorns-fc-3-washington-spirit-3
https://www.timbers.com/post/2015/09/04/nwsl-match-recap-western-new-york-flash-3-portland-thorns-fc-2

	2021_WebsiteSchedule_2020_v1 7
	2021_WebsiteSchedule_2020_v1 8
	2021_WebsiteSchedule_2020_v1 9

